Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 3, 2013
Varsity Boys

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score
Donegal 2 3 6 7 8 (10) (14) (16) 26
Warwick 1 4 5 9 11 (12) (13) (15) 30
Donegal 2 3 5 7 8 (9) (12) (15) 25
Ephrata 1 4 6 10 11 (13) (14) (16) 32
Donegal 5 6 7 8 10 (11) (15 (16) 36
Solanco 1 2 3 4 9 (12) (13) (14) 19
Warwick 1 3 4 7 8 (9) (11)  (13) 23
Ephrata 2 5 6 10 12 (14) (15) (16) 35
Warwick 2 6 7 9 10 (12) (14) (16) 34
Solanco 1 3 4 5 8 (11)  (13) (15) 21
Ephrata 3 6 7 10 13 (14) (15) (16) 39
Solanco 1 2 4 5 8 (9) (11) (12) 20
Place Name Team Time
1 Brady, Noah S 18.08
2 Urban Michael w 18.51
3 Hodgson, Liam S 18.54
4 Becker, Nate E 19.03
5 Curran, Matthew S 19.17
6 Munro, Kyle S 19.26
7 King, Nathan D 19.43
8 Burkholder, Austin D 19.58
9 Garner Jordan w 20.30
10 Howland Will w 20.31
11 Hart, Rhett E 20.36
12 Miller, Zachary D 20.45
13 Nimon, Josiah E 20.50
14 Heisey, Kadin D 20.53
15 Brown, Connor S 20.54
16 Miller, Nicholas D 21.22
17 Williams Ryan w 21.23
18 Sauder, Barry D 21.24
19 Latanishen James w 21.54
20 Munro, Alec S 22.06
21 Banner Samuelson w 22.19
22 Shellhammer, Zach E 22.21
23 Neaves, Connor S 22.30
24 Cassel Nucci Samson w 22.40
25 Tice, Scott S 22.44
26 Anyona, Sam E 22.45
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Zern, Noah
Segich, Joey
Ridell, Daniel
Tyson Ben

Shoff, Tom
Homan, Steven
Jimenez, Allan
Haines Ryan
Rinehart, Bryce
Lindberg, Kyle
Kensinger Adam
Harpel lan

Martin Josh

Noah Schettel
McFadden, Michael
Muller Ben

Fakis Evan
Chapman Connor
Ciampaglia Alex
Hamer Griffin
Sweda, Patrick
Frampton, Brady
Leitzel Adam
Hodges, Dustin
Kreider, Jeremiah
Schneck Anthony
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22.52
22.56
23.10
23.14
23.19
23.30
24.07
2417
24.32
25.03
25.06
25.24
25.25
25.30
25.39
26.12
26.13
26.14
26.19
27.32
28.25
28.50
29.15
30.59
32.19
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