Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013

Varsity Boys

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score
Donegal	2	3	6	7	8	(10)	(14)	(16)	26
Warwick	1	4	5	9	11	(12)	(13)	(15)	30
Donegal	2	3	5	7	8	(9)	(12)	(15)	25
Ephrata	1	4	6	10	11	(13)	(14)	(16)	32
Donegal	5	6	7	8	10	(11)	(15)	(16)	36
Solanco	1	2	3	4	9	(12)	(13)	(14)	19
Warwick	1	3	4	7	8	(9)	(11)	(13)	23
Ephrata	2	5	6	10	12	(14)	(15)	(16)	35
Warwick	2	6	7	9	10	(12)	(14)	(16)	34
Solanco	1	3	4	5	8	(11)	(13)	(15)	21
Ephrata	3	6	7	10	13	(14)	(15)	(16)	39
Solanco	1	2	4	5	8	(9)	(11)	(12)	20

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Brady, Noah	S	18.08
2	Urban Michael	W	18.51
3	Hodgson, Liam	S	18.54
4	Becker, Nate	Е	19.03
5	Curran, Matthew	S	19.17
6	Munro, Kyle	S	19.26
7	King, Nathan	D	19.43
8	Burkholder, Austin	D	19.58
9	Garner Jordan	W	20.30
10	Howland Will	W	20.31
11	Hart, Rhett	E	20.36
12	Miller, Zachary	D	20.45
13	Nimon, Josiah	E	20.50
14	Heisey, Kadin	D	20.53
15	Brown, Connor	S	20.54
16	Miller, Nicholas	D	21.22
17	Williams Ryan	W	21.23
18	Sauder, Barry	D	21.24
19	Latanishen James	W	21.54
20	Munro, Alec	S	22.06
21	Banner Samuelson	W	22.19
22	•	E	22.21
23	Neaves, Connor	S	22.30
24	Cassel Nucci Samson	W	22.40
25	Tice, Scott	S	22.44
26	Anyona, Sam	E	22.45

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013

Varsity Boys

27	Zern, Noah	D	22.50
28	Segich, Joey	S	22.52
29	Ridell, Daniel	S	22.56
30	Tyson Ben	W	23.10
31	Shoff, Tom	E	23.14
32	Homan, Steven	E	23.19
33	Jimenez, Allan	D	23.30
34	Haines Ryan	W	24.07
35	Rinehart, Bryce	D	24.17
36	Lindberg, Kyle	E	24.32
37	Kensinger Adam	W	25.03
38	Harpel lan	W	25.06
39	Martin Josh	W	25.24
40	Noah Schettel	W	25.25
41	McFadden, Michael	S	25.30
42	Muller Ben	W	25.39
43	Fakis Evan	W	26.12
44	Chapman Connor	W	26.13
45	Ciampaglia Alex	W	26.14
46	Hamer Griffin	W	26.19
47	Sweda, Patrick	S	27.32
48	Frampton, Brady	S	28.25
49	Leitzel Adam	W	28.50
50	Hodges, Dustin	S	29.15
51	Kreider, Jeremiah	E	30.59
52	Schneck Anthony	W	32.19

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013 **Varsity Boys**

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013 **Varsity Boys**

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013 **Varsity Boys**

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013 **Varsity Boys**

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013 **Varsity Boys**

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013 **Varsity Boys**

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013 **Varsity Boys**

Donegal, Warwick, Ephrata, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 3, 2013 **Varsity Boys**